Rozkfad /dni robocze/ Chrzanéw Dworzec ZKKM 227 (227 ) - Chrzandw Dworzec ZKKM 227 (227 )

17b. |stona Rozklad wazny od: 01.04.2020 do: 31.08.2020

Numer brygady| km | suma [01701|01701 0170101701
227 | Chrzanow Dworzec ZKKM v WV 545 | 12:00 15:10
116 | Chrzanow Srodmiescie 0.500 | 0.500 517 [12:02| 15:12
204 |Chrzandw ZUS 0.700| 1.200 519 [ 12:04| 15:14
161 | Chrzandw Sienna 0.900| 2.100 521 [ 12:07 | 15:17
196 | Chrzandw Podwale 0.700 | 2.800 523 [ 12:10] 15:20
30 |Chrzandw Szpitaina 1.400 | 4.200 525 | 12:13]15:23
48 | Chrzandw Koscielec Staw. 0.300 | 4.500 526 | 12:14]15:24
193 | Chrzandw Koscielec 0.600 | 5.100 527 [ 12:15]15:25
182 |Chrzandw Koscielec Las 0.600 | 5.700 528 | 12:16] 15:26
237 | PtazaWapiennik Il 1.200| 6.900 | 443 | 530 |12:18]15:28
128 | Pfaza Wapiennik | 0.700| 7.600 | 445 | 532 |12:20| 15:30
192 |Plaza Dziatki 0.600 | 8.200 | 446 | 533 |12:21| 15:31
225 |Plaza Cmentarz 0.900 | 9.100 | 448 | 535 |12:23|15:33
639 |Ptaza Syberia 0.600| 9.700 | 449 | 536 |12:24| 15:34
367 |Ptaza Mazerzyn 1.000 | 10.700 | 451 | 5:38 | 12:26 | 15:36
401 |Pogorzyce Starzyny 0.700| 11.400 | 452 | 5:39 |12:27|15:37
329 | Pogorzyce Dwor 0.500| 11.900 | 453 | 5:40 |12:28 15:38
405 |Pogorzyce Bar 0.600| 12.500 | 454 | 5:41 |12:29|15:39
526 |Pogorzyce Szkola 0.800| 13.300 | 455 | 5:42 |12:30| 15:40
421 |Pogorzyce PKP 0.500| 13.800 | 456 | 543 | 12:31| 15:41
431 |Chrzandw Stella 0.400 | 14.200 | 457 | 544 |12:32| 15:42
357 |Chrzanow Cieplownia 0.600 | 14.800 | 458 | 545 | 12:33| 15:43
385 | Chrzandw Pogorska Kosciot 0.400 | 15.200 | 459 | 546 | 12:34| 15:44
506 |Chrzandw Pogorska 0.400 | 15.600 | 500 | 547 | 12:35| 15:45
585 |Chrzandw Pogorska Szkota 0.500 | 16.100 | 501 | 548 | 12:36| 15:46
196 |Chrzanow Podwale 0.800 | 16.900 | 5:03 | 550 | 12:38| 15:48
227 |Chrzandéw Dworzec ZKKM 0.700| 17.600 | 506 | 5:53 | 12:41| 15:51




